
27
0.4

6 a
c.

29
A

4.6
8 a

c.

TR
. L

-1
3.7

4 a
c.

25
A

.85
 ac

.

6A
1.8

4 a
c.

14
-A

1.4
5 a

c.
13 0.8
 ac

.

36
0.4

9 a
c.

11
0.4

6 a
c.

5
0.4

6 a
c.

12
0.4

6 a
c.

28
0.4

6 a
c.

10
0.4

6 a
c.

38
0.3

4 a
c.

42
0.3

4 a
c.

41
0.3

4 a
c.

40
0.3

4 a
c.

39
0.3

4 a
c.

37
0.3

4 a
c.

33
0.4

5 a
c.

34
0.3

3 a
c.

35
0.5

2 a
c.

15
14

30

38

13

22

23
15

21

14

09
08

16

25

29
28

27
26

24

03
02

01

SEWARD HWY

EAGLE LN

RAVEN LN

HUMMINGBIRD LN

HERMAN LEIRER RD
C EMENT BOAT AVE

OLD EXIT GLACIER RD

DUNN CIR

Th
is 

ma
p i

s p
rep

are
d 

for
 K

en
ai 

Pe
nin

su
la

Bo
rou

gh
 A

ss
es

sin
g D

ep
t.

us
e o

nly
 an

d i
s n

ot
int

en
de

d f
or 

co
nv

ey
an

ce
no

r is
 it 

a s
urv

ey
.

No
te-

 As
se

ss
or'

s b
loc

k N
um

be
rs 

Sh
ow

n i
n E

lip
se

s
    

    
  A

ss
es

so
r's

 Pa
rce

l N
um

be
rs 

Sh
ow

n i
n C

irc
les

PO
R

. 
SE

C
. 

26
 &

 2
7,

 T
01

N
, 

R
01

W
, 

S.
M

.
PO

R
. 

SE
C

. 
26

 &
 2

7,
 T

01
N

, 
R

01
W

, 
S.

M
.

14
4-

09
0

14
4-

09
0

FE
BR

UA
RY

 2,
 20

17
Fo

r 2
01

8 a
ss

es
sm

en
t ro

ll
De

let
e  

    
   A

dd
    

    
  R

ev
ise

To

As
se

ss
or'

s M
ap

Ke
na

i P
en

ins
ula

 Bo
rou

gh

FO
LZ

 SU
B	

SW
00

00
02

4
FO

LZ
 SU

B L
OT

S 6
 TH

RU
 9 

RE
PL

AT
	S

W
09

10
01

8
FO

LZ
 SU

B R
EV

ISE
D 

SB
S A

DD
N	

SW
09

80
00

9
FO

LZ
 SU

B C
ON

AN
T R

EP
LA

T	
SW

20
03

00
5

SE
WA

RD
 H

W
Y M

P 0
-8 

RI
GH

T-
OF

-W
AY

 M
AP

    
 SW

20
13

00
1

/

13
,15

(A
CR

EA
GE

 C
HA

NG
E)

03
0

07
0

10
0

08
0

09
1

09
2

SE
C. 

27
SE

C. 
26

0 100 200 Feet


